screening and Lining
Accessories
AEMSWABRO2025-1
it’s a new Era of
innovation
At American Eagle
Manufacturing
Copyright 2025®

knock down
Style
urethane
Screen Panel
12IN X 24IN
CENTER PANEL
12IN X 24IN
CENTER PANEL
12IN X 24IN
CENTER PANEL
12IN X 24IN
12IN X 48IN
CENTER PANEL
1-866-713-8985                                                                                                                                        American Eagle Manufacturing - 3
knock down style Screens
	 3/32”	 2.3	 1.18/30MM	 12X24	 T1-2.3213	 12X48	 T1-2.3413
	 7/64”	 2.6	 1.18/30MM	 12X24	 T1-2.6213	 12X48	 T1-2.6413
	 1/8”	 3.1	 1.18/30MM	 12X24	 T1-3.1213	 12X48	 T1-3.1413
	 5/32”	 4.0	 1.18/30MM	 12X24	 T1-4.0213	 12X48	 T1-4.0413
	 3/16”	 4.7	 1.18/30MM	 12X24	 T1-4.7213	 12X48	 T1-4.7413
	 7/32”	 5.6	 1.18/30MM	 12X24	 T1-5.6213	 12X48	 T1-5.6413
	 1/4”	 6.3	 1.18/30MM	 12X24	 T1-6.3213	 12X48	 T1-6.3413
	 9/32”	 7.0	 1.18/30MM	 12X24	 T1-7.0213	 12X48	 T1-7.0413
	 5/16”	 8.1	 1.18/30MM	 12X24	 T1-8.1213	 12X48	 T1-8.1413
	 11/32”	 8.6	 1.18/30MM	 12X24	 T1-8.6213	 12X48	 T1-8.6413
	 3/8”	 9.5	 1.18/30MM	 12X24	 T1-9.5213	 12X48	 T1-9.5413
	 13/32”	 10.2	 1.18/30MM	 12X24	 T1-10.2213	 12X48	 T1-10.2413
	 7/16”	 11.0	 1.18/30MM	 12X24	 T1-11.0213	 12X48	 T1-11.0413
	 1/2”	 12.7	 1.18/30MM	 12X24	 T1-12.7213	 12X48 	 T1-12.7413
	 19/32”	 15.0	 1.18/30MM	 12X24	 T1-15.0213	 12X48 	 T1-15.0413
  	 5/8”	 15.8	 1.18/30MM	 12X24	 T1-15.8213	 12X48 	 T1-15.8413
	 3/4”	 19.0	 1.18/30MM	 12X24	 T1-19.0213	 12X48 	 T1-19.0413
	 7/8”	 22.2	 1.18/30MM	 12X24	 T1-22.2213	 12X48 	 T1-22.2413
	 1”    	 25.4	 1.18/30MM	 12X24	 T1-25.4213	 12X48 	 T1-25.4413
	 3/8”	 9.5	 1.57/40MM	 12X24	 T1-9.5214	 12X48	 T1-9.5414
	 13/32”	 10.2	 1.57/40MM	 12X24	 T1-10.2214	 12X48	 T1-10.2414
	 7/16”	 11.0	 1.57/40MM	 12X24	 T1-11.0214	 12X48	 T1-11.0414
	 1/2”	 12.7	 1.57/40MM	 12X24	 T1-12.7214	 12X48	 T1-12.7414
	 19/32”	 15.0	 1.57/40MM	 12X24	 T1-15.0214	 12X48	 T1-15.0414
	 5/8”	 15.8	 1.57/40MM	 12X24	 T1-15.8214	 12X48	 T1-15.8414
	 3/4”	 19.0	 1.57/40MM	 12X24	 T1-19.0214	 12X48	 T1-19.0414
	 7/8”	 22.2	 1.57/40MM	 12X24	 T1-22.2214	 12X48	 T1-22.2414
	 1”	 25.4	 1.57/40MM	 12X24	 T1-25.4214	 12X48	 T1-25.4414
	 1-1/8”	 28.5	 1.57/40MM	 12X24	 T1-28.5214	 12X48	 T1-28.5414
	 1-1/2”	 38.1	 1.57/40MM	 12X24	 T1-38.1214	 12X48	 T1-38.1414
	 2”	 50.8	 1.57/40MM	 12X24	 T1-50.8214	 12X48	 T1-50.8414
MMMM
MMMM
OPENING SIZEOPENING SIZE
OPENING SIZEOPENING SIZE

12” is for reference only.
Actual width is 11.81/300mm
knock down
Style
Hybrid Screen
Panel
HIGH CARBONHIGH CARBON
STEEL WIRESTEEL WIRE
STAINLESSSTAINLESS
STEEL WIRESTEEL WIRE
• IMPROVES FLOW THROUGH
• CORROSION RESISTANT
• INCREASE LIFE OF PANEL
4 - American Eagle Manufacturing	              									           1-866-713-8985
30MM
	 3/32” 	 2.4	 0.047” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1H-03.0473
	 1/8” 	 3.2	 0.080” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1H-04.0803
	 5/32” 	 4.0	 0.080” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1H-05.0803
	 3/16” 	 4.8	 0.092” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1H-06.0923
	 7/32” 	 5.6	 0.105” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1H-07.1053
	 1/4” 	 6.4	 0.135” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1H-08.1353
	 5/16” 	 7.9	 0.135” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1H-10.1353
	 3/8” 	 9.6	 0.162” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1H-12.1623
	 7/16” 	 11.1	 0.162” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1H-14.1623
	 1/2” 	 12.7	 0.192” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1H-16.1923
	 9/16” 	 14.3	 0.192” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1H-18.1923
	 5/8” 	 15.9	 0.192” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1H-20.1923
	 3/4” 	 19.1	 0.244” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1H-24.2443
	 7/8” 	 22.2	 0.244” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1H-28.2443
	 1” 	 25.4	 0.313” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1H-32.3133
MMMMOPENING SIZEOPENING SIZE WIRE DIAMETERWIRE DIAMETER PANEL THICKNESSPANEL THICKNESS PANEL SIZEPANEL SIZE PART NUMBERPART NUMBER
	 3/32” 	 2.4	 0.047” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1HSS-03.0473
	 1/8” 	 3.2	 0.080” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1HSS-04.0803
	 5/32” 	 4.0	 0.080” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1HSS-05.0803
	 3/16” 	 4.8	 0.092” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1HSS-06.0923
	 7/32” 	 5.6	 0.105” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1HSS-07.1053
	 1/4” 	 6.4	 0.135” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1HSS-08.1353
	 5/16” 	 7.9	 0.135” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1HSS-10.1353
	 3/8” 	 9.6	 0.162” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1HSS-12.1623
	 7/16” 	 11.1	 0.162” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1HSS-14.1623
	 1/2” 	 12.7	 0.192” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1HSS-16.1923
	 9/16” 	 14.3	 0.192” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1HSS-18.1923
	 5/8” 	 15.9	 0.192” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1HSS-20.1923
	 3/4” 	 19.1	 0.244” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1HSS-24.2443
	 7/8” 	 22.2	 0.244” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1HSS-28.2443
MMMMOPENING SIZEOPENING SIZE WIRE DIAMETERWIRE DIAMETER PANEL THICKNESSPANEL THICKNESS PANEL SIZEPANEL SIZE PART NUMBERPART NUMBER
1-866-713-8985                                                                                                                                        American Eagle Manufacturing - 5
knock down
Style
Hybrid Screen
Panel
12IN X 24IN
CENTER PANEL
Eagle Hybrid screens
12” is for reference only.
Actual width is 11.81/300mm
HIGH CARBONHIGH CARBON
STEEL WIRESTEEL WIRE
STAINLESSSTAINLESS
STEEL WIRESTEEL WIRE
• IMPROVES FLOW THROUGH
• CORROSION RESISTANT
• INCREASE LIFE OF PANEL
40MM
	 1/4” 	 6.4	 0.135” 	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1H-08.1354
	 5/16” 	 7.9	 0.135” 	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1H-10.1354
	 3/8” 	 9.6	 0.162” 	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1H-12.1624
	 7/16” 	 11.1	 0.162” 	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1H-14.1624
	 1/2” 	 12.7	 0.192” 	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1H-16.1924
	 9/16” 	 14.3	 0.192” 	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1H-18.1924
	 5/8” 	 15.9	 0.192” 	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1H-20.1924
	 3/4” 	 19.1	 0.244” 	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1H-24.1924
	 7/8” 	 22.2	 0.244” 	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1H-28.2444
	 1” 	 25.4	 0.313” 	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1H-32.3134
	 1-1/16”	 27.0	 0.313”	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1H-34.3134
	 1-1/8”	 28.6	 0.313”	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1H-36.3134
	 1-1/4”	 31.8	 0.313” 	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1H-40.3134
	 1-3/8”	 35.0	 0.313”	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1H-44.3134
	 1-1/2”	 38.1	 0.313”	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1H-48.3134
MMMMOPENING SIZEOPENING SIZE WIRE DIAMETERWIRE DIAMETER PANEL THICKNESSPANEL THICKNESS PANEL SIZEPANEL SIZE PART NUMBERPART NUMBER
	 1/4” 	 6.4	 0.135” 	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1HSS-08.1354
	 5/16” 	 7.9	 0.135” 	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1HSS-10.1354
	 3/8” 	 9.6	 0.162” 	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1HSS-12.1624
	 7/16” 	 11.1	 0.162” 	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1HSS-14.1624
	 1/2” 	 12.7	 0.192” 	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1HSS-16.1924
	 9/16” 	 14.3	 0.192” 	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1HSS-18.1924
	 5/8” 	 15.9	 0.192” 	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1HSS-20.1924
	 3/4” 	 19.1	 0.244” 	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1HSS-24.1924
	 7/8” 	 22.2	 0.244” 	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 T1HSS-28.2444
MMMMOPENING SIZEOPENING SIZE WIRE DIAMETERWIRE DIAMETER PANEL THICKNESSPANEL THICKNESS PANEL SIZEPANEL SIZE PART NUMBERPART NUMBER
Pin & Leg
Style
Hybrid Screen
Panel
30MM
12IN X 24IN
8-PIN STYLE
Eagle Hybrid screens
	 3/32” 	 2.4	 0.047” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8H-03.0473
	 1/8” 	 3.2	 0.080” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8H-04.0803
	 5/32” 	 4.0	 0.080” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8H-05.0803
	 3/16” 	 4.8	 0.092” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8H-06.0923
	 7/32” 	 5.6	 0.105” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8H-07.1053
	 1/4” 	 6.4	 0.135” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8H-08.1353
	 5/16” 	 7.9	 0.135” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8H-10.1353
	 3/8” 	 9.6	 0.162” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8H-12.1623
	 7/16” 	 11.1	 0.162” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8H-14.1623
	 1/2” 	 12.7	 0.192” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8H-16.1923
	 9/16” 	 14.3	 0.192” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8H-18.1923
	 5/8” 	 15.9	 0.192” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8H-20.1923
	 3/4” 	 19.1	 0.244” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8H-24.1923
	 7/8” 	 22.2	 0.244” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8H-28.2443
	 1” 	 25.4	 0.313” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8H-32.3133
MMMMOPENING SIZEOPENING SIZE WIRE DIAMETERWIRE DIAMETER PANEL THICKNESSPANEL THICKNESS PANEL SIZEPANEL SIZE PART NUMBERPART NUMBER
	 3/32” 	 2.4	 0.047” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8HSS-03.0473
	 1/8” 	 3.2	 0.080” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8HSS-04.0803
	 5/32” 	 4.0	 0.080” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8HSS-05.0803
	 3/16” 	 4.8	 0.092” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8HSS-06.0923
	 7/32” 	 5.6	 0.105” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8HSS-07.1053
	 1/4” 	 6.4	 0.135” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8HSS-08.1353
	 5/16” 	 7.9	 0.135” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8HSS-10.1353
	 3/8” 	 9.6	 0.162” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8HSS-12.1623
	 7/16” 	 11.1	 0.162” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8HSS-14.1623
	 1/2” 	 12.7	 0.192” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8HSS-16.1923
	 9/16” 	 14.3	 0.192” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8HSS-18.1923
	 5/8” 	 15.9	 0.192” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8HSS-20.1923
	 3/4” 	 19.1	 0.244” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8HSS-24.1923
	 7/8” 	 22.2	 0.244” 	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8HSS-28.2443
MMMMOPENING SIZEOPENING SIZE WIRE DIAMETERWIRE DIAMETER PANEL THICKNESSPANEL THICKNESS PANEL SIZEPANEL SIZE PART NUMBERPART NUMBER
HIGH CARBONHIGH CARBON
STEEL WIRESTEEL WIRE
STAINLESSSTAINLESS
STEEL WIRESTEEL WIRE
• IMPROVES FLOW THROUGH
• CORROSION RESISTANT
• INCREASE LIFE OF PANEL
6 - American Eagle Manufacturing	              									           1-866-713-8985
Pin & Leg
Style
Hybrid Screen
Panel
12IN X 24IN
8-PIN STYLE
Eagle Hybrid screens
	 1/4” 	 6.4	 0.135” 	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8H-08.1354
	 5/16” 	 7.9	 0.135” 	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8H-10.1354
	 3/8” 	 9.6	 0.162” 	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8H-12.1624
	 7/16” 	 11.1	 0.162” 	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8H-14.1624
	 1/2” 	 12.7	 0.192” 	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8H-16.1924
	 9/16” 	 14.3	 0.192” 	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8H-18.1924
	 5/8” 	 15.9	 0.192” 	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8H-20.1924
	 3/4” 	 19.1	 0.244” 	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8H-24.1924
	 7/8” 	 22.2	 0.244” 	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8H-28.2444
	 1” 	 25.4	 0.313” 	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8H-32.3134
	 1-1/16”	 27.0	 0.313”	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8H-34.3134
	 1-1/8”	 28.6	 0.313”	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8H-36.3134
	 1-1/4”	 31.8	 0.313” 	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8H-40.3134
	 1-3/8”	 35.0	 0.313”	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8H-44.3134
	 1-1/2”	 38.1	 0.313”	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8H-48.3134
MMMMOPENING SIZEOPENING SIZE WIRE DIAMETERWIRE DIAMETER PANEL THICKNESSPANEL THICKNESS PANEL SIZEPANEL SIZE PART NUMBERPART NUMBER
	 1/4” 	 6.4	 0.135” 	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8HSS-08.1354
	 5/16” 	 7.9	 0.135” 	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8HSS-10.1354
	 3/8” 	 9.6	 0.162” 	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8HSS-12.1624
	 7/16” 	 11.1	 0.162” 	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8HSS-14.1624
	 1/2” 	 12.7	 0.192” 	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8HSS-16.1924
	 9/16” 	 14.3	 0.192” 	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8HSS-18.1924
	 5/8” 	 15.9	 0.192” 	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8HSS-20.1924
	 3/4” 	 19.1	 0.244” 	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8HSS-24.1924
	 7/8” 	 22.2	 0.244” 	 1.57” / 40 MM 	 12 X 24 IN 	 P8HSS-28.2444
MMMMOPENING SIZEOPENING SIZE WIRE DIAMETERWIRE DIAMETER PANEL THICKNESSPANEL THICKNESS PANEL SIZEPANEL SIZE PART NUMBERPART NUMBER
HIGH CARBONHIGH CARBON
STEEL WIRESTEEL WIRE
STAINLESSSTAINLESS
STEEL WIRESTEEL WIRE
• IMPROVES FLOW THROUGH
• CORROSION RESISTANT
• INCREASE LIFE OF PANEL
40MM
1-866-713-8985                                                                                                                                        American Eagle Manufacturing - 7
8 - American Eagle Manufacturing	              									           1-866-713-8985
Pin & Leg
Style
Screen Panel
30MM
40MM
12IN X 24IN
8-PIN STYLE
Pin & Leg Style screens
	 3/32”	 2.3	 1.18/30MM	 12X24	 P8-2.3213
	 7/64”	 2.6	 1.18/30MM	 12X24	 P8-2.6213
	 1/8”	 3.1	 1.18/30MM	 12X24	 P8-3.1213
	 5/32”	 4.0	 1.18/30MM	 12X24	 P8-4.0213
	 3/16”	 4.7	 1.18/30MM	 12X24	 P8-4.7213
	 7/32”	 5.6	 1.18/30MM	 12X24	 P8-5.6213
	 1/4”	 6.3	 1.18/30MM	 12X24	 P8-6.3213
	 9/32”	 7.0	 1.18/30MM	 12X24	 P8-7.0213
	 5/16”	 8.1	 1.18/30MM	 12X24	 P8-8.1213
	 11/32”	 8.6	 1.18/30MM	 12X24	 P8-8.6213
	 3/8”	 9.5	 1.18/30MM	 12X24	 P8-9.5213
	 13/32”	 10.2	 1.18/30MM	 12X24	 P8-10.2213
	 7/16”	 11.0	 1.18/30MM	 12X24	 P8-11.0213
	 1/2”	 12.7	 1.18/30MM	 12X24	 P8-12.7213
	 19/32”	 15.0	 1.18/30MM	 12X24	 P8-15.0213
  	 5/8”	 15.8	 1.18/30MM	 12X24	 P8-15.8213
	 3/4”	 19.0	 1.18/30MM	 12X24	 P8-19.0213
	 7/8”	 22.2	 1.18/30MM	 12X24	 P8-22.2213
	 1”    	 25.4	 1.18/30MM	 12X24	 P8-25.4213
	 3/8”	 9.5	 1.57/40MM	 12X24	 P8-9.5214
	 13/32”	 10.2	 1.57/40MM	 12X24	 P8-10.2214
	 7/16”	 11.0	 1.57/40MM	 12X24	 P8-11.0214
	 1/2”	 12.7	 1.57/40MM	 12X24	 P8-12.7214
	 19/32”	 15.0	 1.57/40MM	 12X24	 P8-15.0214
	 5/8”	 15.8	 1.57/40MM	 12X24	 P8-15.8214
	 3/4”	 19.0	 1.57/40MM	 12X24	 P8-19.0214
	 7/8”	 22.2	 1.57/40MM	 12X24	 P8-22.2214
	 1”	 25.4	 1.57/40MM	 12X24	 P8-25.4214
	 1-1/8”	 28.5	 1.57/40MM	 12X24	 P8-28.5214
	 1-1/2”	 38.1	 1.57/40MM	 12X24	 P8-38.1214
	 2”	 50.8	 1.57/40MM	 12X24	 P8-50.8214
MMMM
MMMM
OPENING SIZEOPENING SIZE
OPENING SIZEOPENING SIZE
PANEL THICKNESSPANEL THICKNESS
PANEL THICKNESSPANEL THICKNESS
PANEL SIZEPANEL SIZE
PANEL SIZEPANEL SIZE
PART NUMBERPART NUMBER
PART NUMBERPART NUMBER
URETHANEURETHANE
Please Note:  0.1mm = 0.004 inches
Aperture tolerances are +/- 0.2mm or +/- 0.008”
1-866-713-8985                                                                                                                                        American Eagle Manufacturing - 9
	 5/32”	 4.0	 1.18” / 30 MM	 35-1/2 X 12-3/8	 PS-4.0313
	 3/16”	 4.7	 1.18” / 30 MM	 35-1/2 X 12-3/8	 PS-4.7313
	 7/32”	 5.6	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 35-1/2 X 12-3/8	 PS-5.6313
	 1/4” 	 6.4	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 35-1/2 X 12-3/8 	 PS-6.4313
	 9/32”	 7.0	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 35-1/2 X 12-3/8	 PS-7.0313
	 5/16” 	 7.9	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 35-1/2 X 12-3/8	 PS-7.9313
	 11/32” 	 8.6	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 35-1/2 X 12-3/8 	 PS-8.6313
	 3/8” 	 9.6	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 35-1/2 X 12-3/8 	 PS-9.6313
	 13/32” 	 10.2	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 35-1/2 X 12-3/8 	 PS-10.2313
	 7/16” 	 11.1	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 35-1/2 X 12-3/8 	 PS-11.1313
	 1/2” 	 12.7	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 35-1/2 X 12-3/8	 PS-12.7313
	 19/32” 	 15.0	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 35-1/2 X 12-3/8	 PS-15.0313
	 5/8” 	 15.9	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 35-1/2 X 12-3/8 	 PS-15.9313
	 3/4” 	 19.1	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 35-1/2 X 12-3/8 	 PS-19.1313
	 7/8”	 22.2	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 35-1/2 X 12-3/8 	 PS-22.2313
	 1”	 25.4	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 35-1/2 X 12-3/8 	 PS-25.4313
	 1-1/16”	 27.0	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 35-1/2 X 12-3/8	 PS-27.0313
	 1-1/8”	 28.6	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 35-1/2 X 12-3/8 	 PS-28.6313
	 1-1/4”	 31.8	 1.18” / 30 MM 	 35-1/2 X 12-3/8 	 PS-31.8313
MMMMOPENING SIZEOPENING SIZE PANEL THICKNESSPANEL THICKNESS PANEL SIZEPANEL SIZE PART NUMBERPART NUMBER
power screensTM
30MM
with our

Number
Nom. Pipe
“A”
Pipe OD
“B”
Pipe OD
“C” Weight
Rail
Size
	1/4”	 5/8	 48”	 T1448	 Red	 3
	1/4”	 5/8	 60”	 T1460	 Red	 3
	3/8”	 5/8	 48”	 T3848	 Orange	 3
3/8”	 5/8	 60”	 T3860	 Orange	 4
	1/2”	 5/8	 48”	 T1248	 Blue	 4
	1/2”	 5/8	 60” 	 T1260	 Blue	 4
	 10”	 1-1/4” (1.660 Dia)	 ESBS-166-10	 3½
 10”	 1-1/2” (1.875 Dia)	 ESBS-187-10	 3½
	10”	 2” (2.375 Dia)	 ESBS-237-10	 3¼
	10”	 2-1/2” (2.875 Dia)	 ESBS-287-10	 3¼
	10”	 3”   (3.5 Dia)	 ESBS-350-10	 3
	12”	 1-1/4” (1.660 Dia)	 ESBS-166-12	 4
	 12”	 1-1/2” (1.875 Dia)	 ESBS-187-12	 3¾
	12”	 2” (2.375 Dia)	 ESBS-237-12	 3½
	12”	 2-1/2” (2.875 Dia)	 ESBS-287-12	 3½
	12”	 3”     (3.5 Dia)	 ESBS-350-12	 3¼
	 ESD-1.0	 1”	 1.32”	 1-3/8”	 .5
	 ESD-1.25 	 1¼”	 1.66”	 1-3/4”	 .5
	 ESD-1.50 	 1½”	 1.90”	 2”	 .75
	 ESD-2.0 	 2”	 2.38”	 2-1/2”	 .75

ALL STEEL AND URETHANE COVERED TENSION RAILS
✦ Hewitt-Robbins
✦ Cedar Rapids
✦ Tesmith
✦ Pioneer
✦ JCI
Deister® replacement accessories
Tension rails
			   Item
NumberO.D.
Nominal Size Weightspray bar shield
pipe cover
tension rails
 	 2”	 48”	 2-1/2	 ETC-01	 5
 	 8	 2” Pipe	 ESBS2-237-8	 1
	 12	 2” Pipe	 ESBS2-237-12	 2
*NOTE: 2-3/8 I.D. x 3-3/8 O.D. Half Round
✦ Allis-Chalmers
✦ Simplicity
✦ El-Jay